


Our wine list is a dynamic collection, featuring wines from across France. 
We’ve carefully curated selections from both the renowned regions and the 
hidden gems. Our sommeliers are dedicated to exploring and tasting new 

wines that perfectly complement our French-style cuisine. 

Whether you’re in search of prestigious labels like Krug, Domaine Leflaive, 
Gaja, or you’re keen to discover wines from the Old and New World, 
we’d be thrilled to present our extended wine list at your table and 

assist you in selecting the perfect pairing.

WELCOME TO 
BRASSERIE MARIE
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VINS AU VERRE 

V I N S  A U  V E R R E   |   0 1  



MOUSSEUX

CHAMPAGNE

REIMS
Ruinart, R de Ruinart, Brut - N.V.
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier

LOIRE

VAL-DU-LAYON
Domaine Cady, Crémant de Loire, Brut - N.V.
Chenin Blanc, Chardonnay

ROSÉ

PROVENCE

CÔTES DE PROVENCE
Château Minuty, M Rosé - 2023
Grenache Noir, Cinsault, Syrah

SANS ALCOHOL

MOUSSEUX, SUD-OUEST, 
French Bloom 0.0% - N.V.

ROSÉ, PROVENCE, 
NOOH Rosé by Lacoste 0.0% - N.V.

GLASS

23

11

10

18

14
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BLANC

LOIRE

ANJOU
Château de Plaisance, L’Anjou Blanc - 2022
Chenin Blanc

SANCERRE
Domaine Roger Champault, Les Pierris - 2023
Sauvignon Blanc

BOURGOGNE

CHABLIS
Domaine Badouin Millet, Intensèment - 2023
Chardonnay

SAINT-ROMAIN
Armand Heitz, Combe Bazin - 2020
Chardonnay

HÉRAULT

PICPOUL DE PINET
Cave de l’Ormarine, Carte Noire - 2023
Piquepoul Blanc

V I N S  A U  V E R R E   |   0 3  

GLASS

15

14

16

22

9



ROUGE

BOURGOGNE

BOURGOGNE
Domaine de Montille - 2022
Pinot Noir

BEAUJOLAIS

FLEURIE
Château De Beauregard, Poncié - 2023
Gamay

RHÔNE

CROZES-HERMITAGE
Maison Les Alexandrins - 2022
Syrah

BORDEAUX

LALANDE-DE-POMEROL
François et Guillaume Thienepont, L’Etoile - 2018
Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon
 
MÉDOC
L’Expression de Médoc
2018
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Merlot

FRANCS - CÔTES DE BORDEAUX
Château Puygueraud
2019
Merlot, Cabernet Franc 

V I N S  A U  V E R R E   |   0 4  

GLASS

18

15

14

18

9

12



SANS ALCOHOL
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SANS ALCOHOL

MOUSSEUX

SUD-OUEST
French Bloom 0.0%

ROSÉ

NOOH by Lacoste 0.0%

BOTTLE

85

75
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MOUSSEUX

M O U S S E U X   |   0 7



CHAMPAGNE

REIMS 
Ruinart, R de Ruinart, Brut
N.V.
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier

Ruinart, Rosé, Brut
N.V.
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay 

Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs, Brut
N.V.
Chardonnay 

VRIGNY 1ER CRU
Lelarge-Pugeot, Les Meuniers De Clémence, Extra Brut 
2014
Meunier

HAUTVILLERS 
Dom Pérignon, Vintage, Brut 
2015
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

EPERNAY
Moët & Chandon, Grand Vintage, Extra Brut
2015
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier

ŒUILLY
Tarlant, Zéro Rosé, Brut Nature
N.V.
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir 

TOURS-SUR-MARNE
Laurent Perrier, Rosé, Brut
N.V.
Pinot Noir

BOTTLE

129

210

210

165

450

180

205

210
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LOIRE

VAL-DU-LAYON
Domaine Cady, Crémant de Loire, Brut
N.V.
Chenin Blanc, Chardonnay 

JURA

MONTIGNY-LES-ARSURES
Bénédicte et Stéphane Tissot, Crémant du Jura Rosé, Dosage 
Zéro
N.V.
Pinot Noir, Poulsard, Trousseau

BOTTLE

64

105

M O U S S E U X   |   0 9





BLANC

B L A N C   |   1 0



LOIRE

ANJOU
Château de Plaisance, L’Anjou Blanc
2022
Chenin Blanc

SANCERRE 
Domaine Roger Champault, Les Pierris
2023
Sauvignon Blanc 

POUILLY-FUMÉ 
Domaine Bouchié-Chatellier, Argile à Silex
2023 
Sauvignon Blanc

TOURAINE 
Lionel Goussaume, Les Sauterelles
2023
Sauvignon Blanc

BOURGOGNE

CHABLIS
Domaine Badouin Millet, Intensèment
2023
Chardonnay 

CHABLIS
Domaine de l’Enclos, 1er Cru La Fourchaume
2022
Chardonnay

CHITRY
Domaine de la Tour
2022
Chardonnay

BOTTLE

81

79

94

49

84

159

62
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PERNAND-VERGELESSES
Domaine Rapet Père & Fils, 1er Cru En Caradeux
2018
Chardonnay

SAINT-ROMAIN
Armand Heitz, Combe Bazin 
2020
Chardonnay

MEURSAULT
Domaine Bouchard Père & Fils, Les Clous
2022 
Chardonnay

PULIGNY-MONTRACHET 
Domaine Bernard Millot, Les Corvées
2022
Chardonnay

CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET 
Domaine de Montille
2022
Chardonnay

SANTENAY
Benoit Girardin, Les Champs Claude
2022
Chardonnay

SAINT-VÉRAN
Jacques Saumaize, Les Cras
2022
Chardonnay

BOURGOGNE ALIGOTÉ 
Boyer-Martenot
2021
Aligoté

B L A N C   |  1 3

BOTTLE

159

115

189

210

215

109

91

80



ALSACE

ITTERSWILLER 
Maison Luc Faller, Fronholz
2021
Riesling

RHÔNE

CONDRIEU 
Pierre Gaillard
2023
Viogner

SAINT-JOSEPH 
Vignoble Deleu, Litote
2022
Roussanne 

CÔTES DU RHÔNE
Inopia Blanc 
2021
Grenache Blanc, Roussanne, Marsanne, Clairette 

BORDEAUX

BORDEAUX BLANC SEC
Château Guiraud, Le G
2023
Sauvignon Blanc, Sémillon

HÉRAULT

PICPOUL DE PINET 
Cave de l’Ormarine, Carte Noire
2023
Piquepoul Blanc 

B L A N C   |   1 4

BOTTLE

69

139

105

95

65

49



JURANÇON

JURANÇON SEC
Domaine Montesquiou, L’Estela
2022
Petit Manseng, Gros Manseng, Petit Courbu

PROVENCE

Domaine Henri Milan, Le Grand Blanc VdF
2017
Grenache Blanc, Chardonnay, Rolle, Muscat Blanc à Petit 
Grains, Roussanne

B L A N C   |   1 5

BOTTLE

53

85





ROSÉ

R O S É   |   1 7



PROVENCE

CÔTES DE PROVENCE
Château Minuty, M Rosé
2023
Grenache Noir, Cinsault, Syrah

Minuty Prestige 
2023
Grenache Noir, Cinsault, Syrah, Rolle

Minuty Prestige Magnum 
2023
Grenache Noir, Cinsault, Syrah, Rolle

Château d’Esclans, Whispering Angel
2023
Grenache Noir, Cinsault, Rolle

Château d’Esclans, Garrus
2022
Grenache Noir, Vermentino, Syrah

Théophile & Natalie Milan, Noah Rosé
2020
Grenache Noir, Syrah

BOTTLE

55

69

159

79

260

84
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ROUGE
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LOIRE

ANJOU
Château de Plaisance, Sur La Butte
2021
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

SAINT-NICOLAS-DE-BOURGUEIL 
Yannick Amirault, La Mine
2022
Cabernet Franc

BOURGOGNE

HAUTES-CÔTES-DE-BEAUNE 
Domaine Bouthenet-Clerc, Au Paradis Vieilles Vignes
2022
Pinot Noir

GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN
Gérard Seguin, Vieilles Vignes
2021
Pinot Noir 

MOREY-SAINT-DENIS
Domaine Jean-Fery, Les Champs de la Vigne
2020
Pinot Noir 

ALOXE-CORTON
Domaine Jean-Baptiste Boudier, Les Combes
2019
Pinot Noir 

POMMARD
Domaine Buisson-Charles, En Mareau
2022
Pinot Noir 

BOTTLE

89

75

105

160

170

160

220

R O U G E   |   2 0



MERCUREY
Domaine François Raquillet, 1er Cru Les Naugues 
2018
Pinot Noir

BOURGOGNE
Domaine de Montille
2022
Pinot Noir

JURA

CÔTES DU JURA 
Domaine Pignier
2015
Trousseau

Christelle et Gilles Wicky, Trois Cépages VdF
2021
Gamay, Trousseau, Poulsard

BEAUJOLAIS

MORGON
Château des Jacques
2022
Gamay

FLEURIE
Château De Beauregard, Poncié
2023
Gamay

R O U G E   |   2 1

BOTTLE

125

99

85

95

75

79



RHÔNE

CÔTE-RÔTIE
Domaine Patrick et Christophe Bonnefond, Colline de Couzou
2018
Syrah

CROZES-HERMITAGE
Maison Les Alexandrins
2022
Syrah

VACQUEYRAS
Domaine Le Sang Des Cailloux, Cuvée De Lopy
2010
Grenache Noir, Syrah

CHÅTEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE
Alain Jaume, La Grangette Des Papes
2020
Grenache Noir, Syrah, Mourvèdre

CÔTES DU RHÔNE
Alain Voge, Les Peyrouses
2021
Syrah

BOTTLE

150

72

119

135

68
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BORDEAUX

MÉDOC
L’Expression de Médoc
2018
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Merlot

CÔTES DE BOURG
Château de la Grave, Les Choses Qu’on Aime
2022
Malbec, Merlot

PESSAC-LÉOGNAN
Château Olivier, Grand Cru Classé
2009
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

POMEROL
Château Thibeaud-Maillet
2010
Merlot, Cabernet Franc

LALANDE-DE-POMEROL
François et Guillaume Thienepont, l’Etoile
2018
Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon

FRANCS - CÔTES DE BORDEAUX
Château Puygueraud
2019
Merlot, Cabernet Franc 

LANGUEDOC

MINERVOIS
Domaine de L’Ostal, Estibals
2021
Syrah, Carignan, Grenache Noir

BOTTLE

49

69

179

175

99

71

53

R O U G E   |   2 3



PROVENCE

Domaine de Marcoux VdF, Raison de Loup
N.V.
Grenache, Syrah, Caladoc

BOTTLE

56



DOUX & FORTIFIÉ
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SAUTERNES

Château Haut-Bergeron, L’Ilot de Haut-Bergeron
2022
Sauvignon Blanc, Sémillon, Muscadelle

MONBAZILLAC

Grande Maison, Cuvée du Château
2000
Sémillon, Sauvignon Blanc, Muscadelle

MAURY

Mas Amiel, 20 Years Vin Doux Naturel - 10 Lt
N.V.
Carignan, Grenache Noir, Macabeu

BOTTLE

110

99

2500
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